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199205150000
84851

05/15/1992
03:04:35

NICHOLS
LARRY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

199208130001
69521

08/13/1992
11:35:41

NICHOLS
LARRY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
JERRY A

199206020000
99671

06/02/1992
01:15:31

NICHOLS
LARRY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JOHN SASSER
OPTICIANS

199208180001
73821

08/18/1992
12:44:57

NICHOLS
LARRY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MATTHEWS,
GEORGE JR


