Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= NICHOLS LARRY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	05/15/1992 03:04:35	NICHOLS LARRY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER						
199208130001 69521	08/13/1992 11:35:41	NICHOLS LARRY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, JERRY A						
	06/02/1992 01:15:31	NICHOLS LARRY	Defendant		JOHN SASSER OPTICIANS						
199208180001 73821	08/18/1992 12:44:57	NICHOLS LARRY	Defendant		MATTHEWS, GEORGE JR						